



DWG No.013851404 MODELE : PGM-50G FORM : PGM-50G-BAA-2 (GT400)

No.	PARTS CODE	PARTS NAME	QTY	MATERIAL/SIZE	REMARKS
1	0130064	PG-50 PUMP CASING (PP)	1	FR-PP V7000M	
2	0130060	PG-50 FRANGE BRACKET	1	FR-PP V7000M	
3	0130061	PG-50 VOLUTE CASING	1	FR-PP V7000M	
4	0130063	PG-50 IMPELLER	1	FR-PP V7000M	
5	0138001	20A PLUG SET	2		
6	0130009	CHECK VALVE	1	EPDM	
7	0130008	VOLUTE CASING PAKING	1	EPDM	
8	0130057	BRACKET RING	1	EPDM	
9	0114090	SEH-50XP MECHANICAL SEAL	1	EH790-020	
10	0110466	ADJUSTING WASHER	2	BSP T=0.3	
11	734705074	HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT	4	M8×50 SUS	
12	746205056	HEXAGON BOLT	6	M8×55 SUS	
13	746205057	HEXAGON BOLT	2	M8×60 SUS	
14	827405008	NUT	8	M8 SUS	
15	854255008	SEAL WASHER	4	φ8	
16	718505035	+ Tapping Screw	3	4 X 12 SUS	
17	0121024	GT400PN-70C ENGINE	1		
18	013005503	NAME PLATE	1		
19	743119051	BOLT	4	M 8 X 35 SWRM	
20	827419008	NUT	4	M8 SWRM	
21	0117280	BASE SET	1		
22	0130062	PG-50 NIPPLE (PP)	2	FR-PP V7000M	
	0114713	CAUTION LABEL	1		
	0114718	CE MARK LABEL	1		
	0116411	EU NOISE LABEL(100)	1	PET+PET	

◆ Bare engine can not be supplied